
 
ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 

 

 

PSA/Amendment 
Board of Supervisors / 
Contracts/Purchasing 

Officer 

PSA/Amendment 
Budget Increase/Extension of Term 

 
Grand Total of PSA 

PSA 12/05/06 
$396,245 

$396,245 Term: September 1, 2006 to  
December 31, 2008 

1 10/06/08 
No Increase 

$396,245 Extension of Term to  
    December 31, 2009  

2 11/05/09 No Increase $396,245 Extension of Term to March 31, 2011 

3 03/23/10 $20,680 416,925 No Extension  

4 04/05/11 No Increase $416,925 Extension of Term to June 30, 2013 

5 06/27/13 No Increase $416,925 Extension of Term to June 30, 2016 


